60m jooks

7,85
7,94
8,02
8,07
8,12
8,14
8,20
8,21
8,22
8,31
(10)
8,32
8,33
8,33
8,35
8,37
8,37
8,39
8,40
8,41
8,43
(20)
8,46
8,46
8,46
8,47
8,48
8,50
8,50
8,51
8,54
8,55
(30)
8,55
8,60
8,61
8,62
8,63
8,66
8,67
8,70
8,70
8,71
(40)
8,71
8,77
8,83
8,89
8,89

Merli Lill

Helin Meier
Annika Sakkarias
Siiri Ladva

Liisa Kusnir

Lehti Alver
Mariana Kappinen
Keidy Treier
Diana Suumann
Eleriin Haas

Reesika Adojaan
Kristiina Parn
Kreet Kangur
Sandra Aasma
Greta Kalvi
Katre Ammer
Pille-Riin J6udna
Merily Meedla
Liis Massa
Seidy Salundi

Triin Téhepdld
Kaili Adamson
Anna Hokkonen
Aleksandra Griffel
Kétlin Kampus
Karmen Veerme
Liis Marss

Astrit Karro

Kéady Kampus
Mariin Murd

Terje Kaunissaar
Liisa Eero

Gerda Tilk
Kadi-Kristlin Miggur
Mai-Ly Soe

Elis Sarapuu
Kristiina Pipper

Aili Hiisku

Jelena Bul6nina
Tanika Ojasild

Tuuli Rekkaro
Enelin Linsi
Merilin lital
Ester Karuse
Sigrid Reinvelt

01.07.1991 VAK Staier
20.04.1992 Némme KJK
21.08.1991 SK Elite Sport
08.01.1991 Tartu U. ASK
24.08.1992 Audentese SK
29.10.1991 Némme KJK
29.07.1992 KJK Ldunaldvi
06.08.1992 Audentese SK
05.07.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
04.07.1992 SK Altius

30.01.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
22.07.1991 Némme KJK
24.11.1992 KJK Hiiker
19.10.1991 SK Fortis
01.12.1992 Ndmme KJIK
24.05.1992 Pdlva KIK
14.05.1991 Némme KJK
12.07.1992 Tartu U. ASK
09.05.1991 Parnu Kalevi KIJK
20.10.1992 KJK Harta

18.04.1992 Parnu Kalevi KIK
06.01.1991 KJK Saare
17.07.1991 KJK Juunior
04.06.1992 Nomme KJIK
02.03.1992 KJS Sakala
19.09.1990 KIK TIPP
07.04.1991 KJK Harta
12.12.1991 KJK Kose 2000
02.03.1992 KJS Sakala
02.11.1992 SK Fortis

10.08.1992 KJK Vike
06.03.1992 SK Fortis
29.08.1992 Kuusalu SK
04.09.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev
02.05.1991 Tartu U. ASK
12.12.1992 Tartu U. ASK
13.08.1991 KJS Sakala
01.11.1992 KJK Vike
19.12.1991 NPSK Narvic
29.04.1992 KJK Harta

17.05.1992 Némme KJK
21.03.1991

30.09.1992 SK Elite Sport
19.11.1992 SK Maret-Sport
16.12.1991 KIK TIPP

Koostajad:

10
11
11
13

14
14

16

19
20

21

23
24

25
26

18

3

nj
nj
nj

nj
nj

nj

nj
nj
nj
nj
nj
nj
nj
nj
va
nj

nj
nj
nj
nj
nj
va
nj

nj
nj

nj
nj
12k
nj
nj
nj
nj
nj
nj
nj

nj

nj
12k

Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

ej

ej
ej
ej

ej
ej
ej
ej
ej

ej
ej
ej
ej
ej

ej

ej

ej
ej

ej
ej

ej

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tallinn

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Parnu
Rakvere
Tallinn
Valga
Tallinn

20.02.2010
09.01.2010
22.01.2010
22.01.2010
16.02.2010
09.01.2010
22.01.2010
03.02.2010
22.01.2010
16.01.2010

13.01.2010
09.01.2010
22.01.2010
22.01.2010
22.01.2010
22.01.2010
22.01.2010
02.02.2010
16.12.2009
17.01.2010

09.01.2010
22.01.2010
22.01.2010
13.01.2010
16.02.2010
16.12.2009
22.01.2010
16.01.2010
22.01.2010
22.01.2010

17.02.2010
22.01.2010
18.03.2010
18.12.2009
02.02.2010
22.01.2010
22.01.2010
19.01.2010
22.01.2010
22.01.2010

06.03.2010
18.12.2009
03.02.2010
15.01.2010
18.03.2010



